
JSEB Vendors PRIME Vendors
A A Auto Parts Abacus Contracting

Adkinson Engineering AEGIS Fire and Integrated Services, LLC

Aenvironmental All American Roll Off & Recycling

Almond Engineering Alpha Envirotech Consulting, Inc.

Alpha and Omega Quality Cleaning APEX

Available Pest Control, Inc. Atlantic Marine Cleaner

Baldwin's Quality Plumbing, Inc. Atlantic Site & Marine, Inc.

Breaking Ground Contracting Company Betacom, Inc.

Brown Brothers The Family, Inc. Black & Veatch Corporation

C&ES Consultants, Inc. Clarke Technical Products

Civil Services, Inc.  CMTS

CSI Geo, Inc.  Cornerstone Barricades, Inc.

CoBell Transport Group, LLC Day & Zimmermann

Complete Coatings Deep South Industrial Services, Inc.

Complete Services Well Drilling, Inc. Dewberry

D&J Erosion Control Specialists, Inc. Duval County Public Schools ‐ OEO

Deborah K. Thompson Consultants EDC3

Four Waters Engineering, Inc. Ensafe

Framco Services, LLC First Timothy Baptist Church

Global Quality Solutions, Inc. Fred Wilson & Associates, Inc.

Globe Masters, Inc. Gannett Fleming, Inc.

J&D Maintenance and Services Haskell

J. Collins Engineering Associates, LLC Hubbard Construction Company

Lewos ‐ Schuh Consulting Industry Services

Lumbee Resource Management Group, LLC Jones Edmunds

McNish's Lawn & Landscaping Services, Inc. MasTec Utility Services

Meskel & Associates Engineering, PLLC Michael Baker International

Morales Consulting Engineers, Inc. Mott Macdonald

Nature's Way Natural Pest Control, Inc. MWH

New Creations Lawn Maintenance & Restoration Northwest IS Support

Onas Corp Orion Marine Construction, Inc.

Onsite Environmental Consulting, LLC PCL Construction

Optimum Personnel Services Petticoat‐Schmitt Civil Contractors, Inc.

R&L Cleaning Service Precision Contracting Services, Inc.

R‐ECO Environmental Painting, LLC Sauer Incorporated

Redbird Industries, LLC Sawyer Safety Supply

Shimp Sign & Design SNC ‐ Lavalin/Atkins

Solid Rock Engineering Consultants, Inc. Southern Strategy Group

Spencer Construction & Engineering Springhill Missionary Baptist Church

The Goodly Group of Northeast Florida Stantec

TRC Energy Engineering Sunbelt Industrial Services

VIA Consulting Services, Inc. The NDN Companies

White House Strategies, LLC Tower Systems South, Inc.

Westside Electric

William Industrial Services, LLC

Winter Environmental

Wright‐Pierce

Zampell

Vendor Attendee List
August 16, 2018
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1 A A Auto Parts Bernie Estrada 904‐945‐8889 Estradabs@hotmail.com Yes Yes

2 A A Auto Parts Efraim Estrada 904‐338‐7844 Yes Yes

3 Abacus Contracting John Hernandez 904‐732‐0290 John@AbacusFL.com No Yes

4 Abacus Contracting Jorge Carriow 904‐264‐4646 jorge@AbacusFL.com No Yes

5 Adkinson Engineering Tim Schram 904‐885‐0183 tschram@adkinsoneng.com Yes Yes

6 AEGIS Fire and Integrated Services, LLC Josh Horenstein 904‐2159‐9669 x121 jhorenstein@aegisfis.com No Yes

7 Aenvironmental David Chang 804‐888‐6768 dfcwww@gmail.com Yes Yes

8 All American Roll Off & Recycling Andy King Executive Vice President 904‐755‐7344 AndyK@JBCoxwell.com No Yes

9 All American Roll Off & Recycling Stacie France Account Manager 904‐515‐8418 stacief@all‐americanrolloff.com No Yes

10 Almond Engineering Hillary Almond President 904‐306‐0162 halmond@almondengineering.com Yes Yes

11 Alpha and Omega Quality Cleaning Floyd Jones Owner/President 904‐321‐9251 alphaomega.qcs@gmail.com Yes Yes

12 Alpha and Omega Quality Cleaning Shameka Grant Supervisor 904‐321‐9251 alphaomega.qcs@gmail.com Yes Yes

13 Alpha Envirotech Consulting, Inc. Amy Fu President and Chief Engineer 904‐382‐0083 aenvirotech2010@gmail.com No Yes

14 APEX Nancy Rose Program Manager 904‐900‐1779 x4707 Nrose@apexcos.com No Yes

15 Atlantic Marine Cleaner Gilbert Macombe 904‐350‐0006 GilbertM@MarineCleaning.com No Yes

16 Atlantic Site & Marine, Inc. Ashley English President 904‐534‐5114 ashley0974@gmail.com No Yes

17 Atlantic Site & Marine, Inc. William English Vice President 904‐738‐0171 wtenglish@yahoo.com No Yes

18 Available Pest Control, Inc. Lee Mills Owner Operator 904‐713‐0085 availablepestcontrol@yahoo.com Yes Yes

19 Baldwin's Quality Plumbing, Inc. Terence McKenzie President 904‐805‐0660 info@baldwinsplumbing.com Yes Yes

20 Betacom, Inc. Breanna Blalock Business Development Specialist 813‐833‐8950 blalockb@betacominc.com No Yes

21 Betacom, Inc. Dennis Lawler

Executive Director of Business 

Development 813‐833‐8950 lawlerd@betacominc.com No No

22 Black & Veatch Corporation Marc Walch Client Director ‐ North Florida, Water 407‐419‐3558 WalchM@bv.com No Yes
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23 Breaking Ground Contracting Company Mary Tappouni President 904‐388‐1350 x214 mary@breakinggroundcontracting.com Yes Yes

24 Brown Brothers The Family, Inc. Marilyn Hughes Consultant ‐ Mentor 904‐680‐4541 marilyn@flconcretepros.com Yes No

25 Brown Brothers The Family, Inc. Reginald Brown Consultant ‐ Estimator 904‐554‐7640 reginald@flconcretepros.com Yes Yes

26 C&ES Consultants, Inc. Claro Magpantay 904‐652‐1186 Cmagpantay@candeconsultants.com Yes Yes

27 C&ES Consultants, Inc. Steven J. Davis President/CEO 904‐652‐1186 sdavis@candesconsults.com Yes Yes

28 Career Source Jerry Box Manager, Government Services 904‐798‐9229 x2204 Jbox@careersourcenefl.com No No

29 CC Borden Construction Julia Kovalenko Assistant Project Manager 904‐354‐3458 Julia@CCBorden.com Yes No

30 Civil Services, Inc.  Ali A. Najafi Senior Project Manager 904‐309‐8593 anajafi@civilservicesinc.com Yes Yes

31 Civil Services, Inc. | CSI Geo, Inc.  Jill Renzi Marketing Director 904‐641‐1834 jrenzi@civilservicesinc.com Yes Yes

32 Clarke Technical Products John Norrid Vice President Sales 352‐214‐7797 john@clarketechnical.com No Yes

33 CMTS Bill McCahn 904‐412‐6583 ocd847ack@yahoo.com No Yes

34 CMTS Ejaz Ahmad 904‐219‐3994 eahmad@cmtsinc.com No Yes

35 CoBell Transport Group, LLC Leslie Campbell 904‐444‐1664 cobelltransportgroup@gmail.com Yes Yes

36 Complete Coatings Kenneth Church 904‐696‐1777 ccipainting@bellsouth.net Yes Yes

37 Complete Services Well Drilling, Inc. Cecil Cauley 904‐693‐8635 cecil@jaxwelldrilling.com Yes Yes

38 Complete Services Well Drilling, Inc. Justin Merritt 904‐219‐0496 Justin@jaxwelldrilling.com Yes Yes

39 Cornerstone Barricades, Inc. Seyi Falade Executive Director   352‐373‐8001 seyi.falade@cornerstonebarricades.com No Yes

40 CSI Geo, Inc. William R. Price President/CEO 904‐641‐1993 wprice@csi‐geo.com Yes No

41 D&J Erosion Control Specialists, Inc. Diana Lewis President 904‐424‐0034 dlewis@dandjerosioncontrol.com Yes Yes

42 D&J Erosion Control Specialists, Inc. Jamie Lews Vice President 904‐424‐0034 dlewis@dandjerosioncontrol.com Yes Yes

43 DAK Resources David Moorefield President 904‐371‐1962 david@dakresources.com Yes No

44 Day & Zimmermann Bobby Brantley Director, Business Development 334‐546‐8862 Bobby.Brantley@dayzim.com No Yes



Company Name Contact Name Title Phone Email

JSEB

(Yes/No)

Attended 

Event?

2018 JSEB Procurement Summit Attendees ‐ August 16, 2018
3:00 PM to 5:00 PM   |   JEA, 21 West Church Street ‐ CC4 Auditorium Rm 446, Jacksonville, FL 32202

45 Day & Zimmermann Kim Massey Vice President, Condenser Services 757‐233‐7435 Kim.Massey@dayzim.com No Yes

46 Deborah K. Thompson Consultants Deborah K. Thompson 904‐472‐7528 info@dktconsultants.com Yes Yes

47 Deep South Industrial Services, Inc. Elmo Lyons, Jr. 904‐591‐9597 elyons@deeppsouthind.com No Yes

48 Deep South Industrial Services, Inc. Mike Schooley Vice President 678‐757‐1022 mikeschooley@deepsouthind.com  No Yes

49 Dewberry Angela Chambers Senior Project Manager 321‐354‐9704 achambers@Dewberry.com No No

50 Dewberry Kurt Stafflinger Survey Project Manager 904‐332‐8601 kstafflinger@dewberry.com No Yes

51 Duval County Public Schools ‐ OEO Terri E. Lemon‐Bond 904‐858‐4863 bondt@duvalschools.org No Yes

52 EDC3 Monica Tripplet Relationship Development Leader 904‐226‐5297 info@edc3global.com No Yes

53 EDC3 Reggie Fullwood Relationship Development Leader 904‐226‐5297 info@edc3global.com No Yes

54 EDC3 Sean Madison Relationship Development Leader 904‐226‐5297 info@edc3global.com No Yes

55 Ensafe Frank McInturff Principal 904‐367‐4324 fmcinturff@Ensafe.com No No

56 Ensafe Thomas Deck 904‐367‐4324 tdeck@Ensafe.com No Yes

57 First Timothy Baptist Church Pastor Frederick Newbill

Pastor / JEA Board of Directors ‐ 

Secretary 904‐757‐9878 t.joseph@firsttimothy.org No Yes

58 Four Waters Engineering, Inc. Angela Bryan President 904‐993‐3724 abryan@4weng.com Yes Yes

59 Framco Services, LLC Claudia Santos General Manager 904‐610‐5854 framcoinc@gmail.com Yes Yes

60 Framco Services, LLC Douglas Frampton Owner 904‐253‐0924 framcoinc@gmail.com Yes Yes

61 Fred Wilson & Associates, Inc. Frank H. Wilson, II President 904‐398‐8636 frank@fredwilson.com No Yes

62 Gannett Fleming, Inc. Elizabeth Landowski Senior Geotechnical Engineer 904‐998‐9809 x5941 elandowski@GFNET.com No Yes

63 Gannett Fleming, Inc. Jeanette Berk 904‐254‐8624 jberk@GFNET.com No Yes

64 Gannett Fleming, Inc. John Dougherty Senior Vice President 904‐631‐6405 jdougherty@GFNET.com No Yes

65 Global Quality Solutions, Inc. Adriana Blankenship President 904‐629‐6525 adriana@gqsinc.com Yes Yes

66 Global Quality Solutions, Inc. Robert Rubright Construction Manager 904‐990‐5300 robert@gqsinc.com Yes Yes
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67 Globe Masters, Inc. Veronica  904‐757‐8400 ebridavid@comcast.net  Yes Yes

68 Haskell John Paul Saenz Vice President ‐ Chief Operating Officer 904‐357‐4827 John.Saenz@haskell.com   No No

69 Haskell Tiffany Shaw Director of Design ‐ Water 904‐791‐4707 Tiffany.Shaw@haskell.com No Yes

70 Hubbard Construction Company Robert Lightfoot Senior Estimator 904‐695‐0220 rob.lightfoot@hubbard.com No Yes

71 Industry Services Joe Willis Sales/Supervision 386‐438‐4535 jwillis@industrysci.com No Yes

72 J&D Maintenance and Services Darnell Evans Manager 904‐384‐8411 bailey@janddmaintenance.com Yes Yes

73 J&D Maintenance and Services Rachel Evans rachelfayeevans@gmail.com Yes Yes

74 J. Collins Engineering Associates, LLC John Collins 904‐262‐4121 john@jcollinsengineering.com Yes Yes

75 Jones Edmunds Ken Fraser 904‐744‐5401 Kfraser@jonesedmunds.com No Yes

76 Lewos ‐ Schuh Consulting Susan Lewos‐Schuh Director 904‐631‐9901 susan@lewos‐schuh.com Yes Yes

77 Lumbee Resource Management Group, LLC Johnny Helms CEO/Founder 904‐394‐2786 x7217 scalvo@lumbeegroup.com Yes Yes

78 M and M Maintenance Plus, Inc. Malachi S. Beyah CEO 904‐355‐2224 mandm_maintplus@bellsouth.net Yes No

79 MACS Industrial Supplies, Inc. Susan Woolsey Owner 904‐757‐9788 susan@macsindustrial.net Yes No

80 MasTec Utility Services Kyle Lane Division Manager 850‐273‐7153 kyle.lane@mastec.com No Yes

81 MasTec Utility Services Ronnie Martin Division Vice President 850‐273‐7146 ronnie.martin@mastec.com No Yes

82 McNish's Lawn & Landscaping Services, Inc. Anthony McNish Owner 904‐708‐6654 mcnishslawnsvc@gmail.com Yes Yes

83 Meskel & Associates Engineering, PLLC Scott Davidson 904‐501‐8895 sdavidson@meskelengineering.com Yes Yes

84 Meskel & Associates Engineering, PLLC Suzanne Cortina

Principal, Director of Business 

Development 904‐383‐9346 scortina@meskelengineering.com Yes Yes

85 Michael Baker International Teresa irby‐Butler

Water/Wastewater Construction 

Services Practice Lead 407‐562‐4126 teresa.irby‐butler@mbakerintl.com No Yes

86 Morales Consulting Engineers, Inc. Ed Morales, Jr. President 904‐434‐4366 emorales@morales‐ce.com Yes Yes

87 Mott Macdonald Bruce Neu Principal Project Manager 904‐512‐0383 Bruce.Neu@mottmac.com No Yes

88 Mott Macdonald Francis Nguyen 678‐843‐1514 Francis.Nguyen@mottmac.com No Yes
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89 MWH Ted Collins 404‐895‐7058 Ted.Collins@stantec.com No Yes

90 Nature's Way Natural Pest Control, Inc. Gina McDonough CEO/Owner 904‐280‐7563 gina@natureswaypest.com Yes Yes

91 New Creations Lawn Maintenance & Restoration Chris Gadsden 904‐674‐4006 Chris@newcreationsmr.com Yes Yes

92 New Creations Lawn Maintenance & Restoration Rachel Gadsden 904‐674‐4006 Chris@newcreationsmr.com Yes Yes

93 Northwest IS Support Mark Lewis 904‐355‐6797 Mlewis@crctllc.com  No Yes

94 Onas Corp Bandele Onasaye 904‐745‐0508 Bandele@Onascorporation.com Yes Yes

95 Onsite Environmental Consulting, LLC Bart Cianbella 904‐323‐1569 FLCivilPE@aol.com Yes Yes

96 Onsite Environmental Consulting, LLC Janet Herrick oecjanet@onsiteec.com Yes No

97 Optimum Personnel Services Krista M. Smith President 904‐738‐8262 ksmith@opsstaff.com Yes Yes

98 Orion Marine Construction, Inc. Craig D. McKee Operations Manager, Dive 813‐393‐8192 cmckee@orionmarinegroup.com No Yes

99 PCL Construction Andrew T. Franosz Manager of Preconstruction Services 813‐425‐1448 atfranosz@pcl.com No Yes

100 PCL Construction Leonard Carlton Senior Estimator 813‐425‐1448 lrcarlton@pcl.com  No No

101 PCL Construction Matt Tracy Assistant Project Manager 813‐425‐1448 mjtracy@pcl.com No Yes

102 PCL Construction Mauricio Ramos Area Manager 813‐425‐1448 mramos@pcl.com No No

103 Petticoat‐Schmitt Civil Contractors, Inc. Joe Fisher Senior Estimator 904‐854‐7423 jfisher@petticoatschmitt.com No Yes

104 Petticoat‐Schmitt Civil Contractors, Inc. Larry Lyman Estimator 904‐751‐0888 x148 llyman@petticoatschmitt.com No No

105 Phillips and Jordan, Inc. Tom Wilson Business Development Manager 813‐780‐4322 twillson@pandj.com No No

106 Precision Contracting Services, Inc. Mark Mixon Area Manager 561‐743‐7937 mmixon@pcsfiber.com No Yes

107 Printing Edge, Inc. Ruth Murr Owner 904‐399‐3343 ruth@eprintingedge.com Yes No

108 R&L Cleaning Service Robert Jackson 904‐534‐3909 rnlcleaning@msn.com Yes Yes

109 R‐ECO Environmental Painting, LLC Reggie Walker EPA Certified Painting Consultant 904‐535‐0248 reg@recoenvpaintingllc.com Yes Yes

110 Redbird Industries, LLC Phillip McKellop 904‐571‐7715 Phillip@RedbirdIndustriesLLC.com Yes Yes
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111 Sauer Incorporated Gary Weeks Vice President ‐ Federal Division 904‐262‐6444 x314 Gweeks@Sauer‐Inc.com No Yes

112 Sawyer Safety Supply Brandon Sawyer Operations Manager 904‐881‐5339 brandon@sawyersafetysupply.com No Yes

113 Sawyer Safety Supply TJ Sawyer Owner 904‐237‐0917 tj@sawyersafetysupply.com No Yes

114 Shimp Sign & Design Jean Shimp 904‐268‐3335 Jean.Shimp@comcast.net Yes No

115 Shimp Sign & Design Roy Shimp 904‐268‐3335 Roy@shimpsigns.com Yes Yes

116 SNC ‐ Lavalin/Atkins Mel Scott 321‐288‐6844 mel‐scott@atkinsglobal.com No Yes

117 Solid Rock Engineering Consultants, Inc. Jim Johns 904‐425‐6711 rgibbs@solidrockengineering.com Yes Yes

118 Southern Strategy Group Deno Hicks 904‐425‐8765 Hicks@sostrategy.com No Yes

119 Spencer Construction & Engineering Americus Spencer 904‐716‐6746 SpencerCandE@gmail.com Yes Yes

120 Springhill Missionary Baptist Church Rev. Michael Jackson 904‐696‐6464 maj.jackson1960@gmail.com No Yes

121 SSS Constructions, Inc. Naeem Mahmood President 904‐497‐8905 sssconinc@yahoo.com Yes No

122 Stantec Kelly Blake Smith Senior Principal 941‐544‐2569 kelly.smith@stantec.com No Yes

123 Sunbelt Industrial Services Greg Cheveallier Business Development 904‐923‐6112 gcheveallier@sunbelt.com No Yes

124 Sunbelt Industrial Services Kenneth Weeden 980‐579‐6772 kweeden@sunbelt.com No Yes

125 The Goodly Group of Northeast Florida Douglas Raggins President/CEO 904‐465‐4660 goodlygroup@comcast.net Yes No

126 The Goodly Group of Northeast Florida Dr. Omega Allen Landscape Contractor 904‐465‐4660 goodlygroup@comcast.net Yes Yes

127 The NDN Companies Philip Elson 904‐800‐2671 pelson@thendncompanies.com No Yes

128 The NDN Companies Shawna Newman President 904‐800‐2671 snewman@thendncompanies.com No Yes

129 The RAM Professional Group Tyler Reed Vice President of Administration sreed@ramprofessionalgroup.com  Yes No

130 The RAM Professional Group Wayne Reed Chief Operating Officer sreed@ramprofessionalgroup.com  Yes No

131 Tower Systems South, Inc. Lesley Liarikos General Manager 407‐681‐0500 lliarikos@towersystems.com No No

132 Tower Systems South, Inc. Scott Burdette Sales Executive 407‐681‐0500 sburdette@towersystems.com No Yes
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133 TRC Energy Engineering Theron Colbert 904‐576‐0112 CEO@TRCEnergy.com Yes Yes

134 TRC Solutions, Inc. Lisa Walker Senior Project Manager/Scientist 904‐716‐7429 Lwalker@trcsolutions.com No No

135 TRC Solutions, Inc. Sean Rome Operations Manager  904‐315‐3889 seanrome2018@gmail.com No No

136

Utility Testing and Geographic Information 

Systems, LLC Mark Voigtsberger President 888‐788‐8447 mark.voigtsberger@utgis.com No No

137 VIA Consulting Services, Inc. Peter Sheridan Vice President 904‐783‐9842 psheridan@via‐cs.com Yes Yes

138 Westside Electric Doub Bellemare QA Manager DoubB@westside‐electric.com No Yes

139 Wharton‐Smith, Inc. Nathan Hillard

Preconstruction Executive ‐ 

Water/Wastewater CMAR & Design‐ 407‐321‐8410 nhillard@whartonsmith.com No No

140 Wharton‐Smith, Inc. Todd O'Donnell Director of Business Development 813‐288‐0068 x4335 todonnell@whartonsmith.com No No

141 White House Strategies, LLC Dustin White President 561‐827‐9871 dustin@whitehousefl.com Yes Yes

142 William Industrial Services, LLC Shawn Landrum Office Manager 904‐696‐9994 slandrum@wisgrp.com No Yes

143 Winter Environmental James Graham Principal 404‐965‐2319 Jgraham@winter‐environmental.com No Yes

144 Workforce Industrial Training James Coleman Program Training Director 904‐982‐1195 jcoleman.wit@gmail.com Yes No

145 WPC Industrial Contractors, LLC Joseph Pampalone PreConstruction and Project Coordinator 904‐268‐0099 x2050 jpampalone@wpcind.com No No

146 Wright‐Pierce Dennis Davis Senior Client Service Manager 407‐710‐9259 dennis.davis@wright‐pierce.com No No

147 Wright‐Pierce Laurie Perkins Senior Project Manager 603‐606‐4430 Laurie.Perkins@wright‐pierce.com No Yes

148 Wright‐Pierce Steve Hallowell Vice President 407‐747‐9934 Steve.Hallowell@wright‐pierce.com No Yes

149 Zampell John Heffernan Vice President of Sales & Engineering No No

150 Zampell Josh Sprowles Sales Representative No Yes

151 Zampell Rob Freihoffer Division Manager No No

152 Zampell Steve Hicks Senior Project Manager 813‐630‐2570 x2502 steve.hicks@zampell.com No Yes


